
2023 POSEN JUNIOR HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, November 6, 2023 ATLANTA HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2023 HALE HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 ALL SAINTS 7TH ONLY HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2023 ALCONA HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, November 20, 2023 OSCODA HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, November 27, 2023 WP AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2023 FAIRVIEW HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, December 04, 2023 AUGRES-SIMS AWAY 6:00 PM

TBA RC AWAY 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 MIO HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2023 HILLMAN AWAY 6:00 PM
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